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Event Number Performance Athlete Gender/Age

Long Jump 270 15'5"  Artem Talanov M19
276 14'5"  Brian Shadrick M40
272 12'7"  Stephen Wright M45
282 9'11"  Jannah Hall F10
275 8'3"  Cecelia Shadrick F7
260 8'9"  Jamie Zentgraf F10

Discus 290 123'  Shawn Robinson M52
280 118'4"  Caleb Vrzak M17
263 104'11.5"  Barry Merritt M62
283 89'10.5"  Taylor Scaife F16

Shot Put 280 43'3.5  Caleb Vrzak M17
291 33'10 Nick Agoris M50
283 30'1  Taylor Scaife F16
272 25'6.75  Stephen Wright M45
263 24'8  Barry Merritt M62

1500m 262 4:48  Mark Eagles M20
276 4:50  Brian Shadrick M40
273 5:14  Cedric Bevis M16
257 5:21  Cooper McGeehan M13
272 5:33  Stephen Wright M45
274 5:51  Cora Bradley F15
258 5:52  Chase McGeehan M12
268 6:19  Donovan Williams F8
261 6:21  Chase Harless M11
259 6:45  John Hecox M43
275 7:36  Cecelia Shadrick F7

100m 270 11.5  Artem Talanov M19
278 11.6  David Horrocks Jr. M18
269 12.0  Javale Pharr M15
260 12.2  Jamie Zentgraf F10
271 12.6  Da'Shawn Keller M8
266 12.7  Bill Snelling M55
268 12.8  Donovan Williams F8
264 13.1  Evangela Shread F14
282 15.0  Jannah Hall F10
281 15.4  Lesleigh Hilliard F10
267 15.7  Dori Williams F7
284 18.6  Marisa Mock F5

400m 277 53.6  Chris Patrice M21
276 55.2  Brian Shadrick M40
262 55.4  Mark Eagles M20
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264 1:06  Evangela Shread F14
257 1:08  Cooper McGeehan M13
279 1:09  Eric Johnston M49
271 1:19  Da'Shawn Keller M8
263 1:23  Barry Merritt M62
266 1:34  Bill Snelling M55
267 1:37  Dori Williams F7
266 1:45  Bill Snelling M55

800m 270 2:13  Artem Talanov M19
286 2:17  Javier Rios M29
288 2:25  James Blackwood M28
273 2:29  Cedric Bevis M16
278 2:32  David Horrocks Jr. M18
264 2:40  Evangela Shread F14
287 2:42  Steve Bohse M46
257 2:49  Cooper McGeehan M13
279 2:52  Eric Johnston M49
289 2:52  Zainab Ellnoor F17
258 2:58  Chase McGeehan M12
274 3:08  Cora Bradley F15
268 3:09  Donovan Williams F8
261 3:17  Chase Harless M11

200m 285 26  Percy Woodlon M17
273 27  Cedric Bevis M16
288 27.1  James Blackwood M28
269 28  Javale Pharr M15
274 30  Cora Bradley F15
281 32.1  Lesleigh Hilliard F10
282 33.7  Jannah Hall F10
271 34  Da'Shawn Keller M8
261 37.9  Chase Harless M11
268 39  Donovan Williams F8
260 39  Jamie Zentgraf F10
267 44  Dori Williams F7
284 48  Marisa Mock F5

3000m 262 11:16  Mark Eagles M20
287 11:32  Steve Bohse M46
286 12:24  Javier Rios M29
278 13:21  David Horrocks Jr. M18
265 14:45  Alicia Shread F16
259 13:41  John Hecox M43
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